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HYDRA GPO
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Die Produktabbildungen auf dem technischen Datenblatt können vom Aussehen der zum Verkauf stehenden Produkte abweichen.
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Hydra GPO ist eine elektronische und energiesparende Pumpe mit 

hohem Wirkungsgrad. Die Pumpe ist für den Einsatz in Kreisläufen 

konzipiert, die mit Wasser oder Glykollösungen mit einer 

Konzentration von ≤50% gefüllt sind. 

Hochleistungspumpe

Hydra GPO 25-6-130

APE High Efficiency Pump

Energy Saving High Reliability

Application

For domestic hot water system such as mix water underfloor heating system, air energy

hot water circulation system, solar hot water circulation system and family hot, cold water

pressurization circulation, etc.

Main features

�

EEI ≤0.2 1(4/6m ≤ 0.20)

�

Permanent magnet plastic injection motor, intelligent frequency control

�

Compact size, easy for installation

�

Proportional pressure mode

�

Constant pressure mode

�

Constant speed mode

�

AUTO adapt mode

�

PWM external control optional

�

Visualized operation

�

Low noise, low temperature

Working condition

� Liquid temperature：2℃～110℃

� Ambient temperature：0～+40℃

� Max system pressure： 10bar

� Protection level：IP44

� Rated voltage/frequency：220V～240V，50/60Hz

� Insulation class：E

� Pumped liquid characteristics: clean liquid, free from solids and mineral oils, non-toxic,

chemically neutral, close to the characteristics of water

� Installation: the motor shaft must be kept in horizontal direction

Pumped liquid

APE High Efficiency Pump

Energy Saving High Reliability

Technical data

Parameter Data

Pump type
Centrifugal circulating pump

(non-self-priming)

Single-phase power supply

（AC/DC）
AC

Voltage 220～240V

Frequency 50/60Hz

Max input power 65W

Standard IEC 60038

IP class IP44

Insulation class Class E

EEI ≤0.21

Max head 8m

Max flow 4m³/h

Pipe size DN20 DN25 DN32

Inlet&outlet union size G1 G1.5 G2

Pump efficiency 40%

Insulation resistance Cold≥50MΩ；Hot≥2MΩ

Temperature rise ≤70K

Ambient temperature 0～40℃

Liquid temperature 2～110℃

Storage temperature -35～80℃

Max system pressure 1.0Mpa（10bar）

Rotation Clockwise seeing form the control box

APE High Efficiency Pump

Energy Saving High Reliability

8m

Max. Druck: 10bar

Umgebungstemp.: 0~+40°C

Spannung/Frequenz: 220V~240V, 50/60Hz

Flüssigkeit Temp.: 2°C~110°C

Lagerungstemp.: -35°C~80°C

Schutzgrad: IP44

Isolationsklasse: E

Maximale Eingangsleistung: 65W

Rohr-Abmessungen : DN25

Anschluss Abstand: 130mm

Max. Hubhöhe: 8m 

Anschlüsse: 1 1/2" 

3Max. Durchflussmenge: 4m /h 

Technische Daten

Gepumpte Flüssigkeit

Glykollösung ≤50%

Eigenschaften der zu fördernden Flüssigkeit: 

Heizungswasser, reine Flüssigkeit, frei von Feststoffen 

und Mineralölen, ungiftig, chemisch neutral, ähnlich 

den Eigenschaften von Wasser

Kunststoffmotor mit Permanentmagnet

Konstanter Druckmodus

Festgelegte Drehzahlmodus

EEI≤0.20)

Proportionaler Druckmodus

AUTO-Anpassungsmodus

Niedriger Geräuschpegel

Wichtigste Merkmale

Właściwości pompowanej cieczy: czysta ciecz, wolna od 

ciał stałych i olejów mineralnych, nietoksyczna, 

chemicznie neutralna, zbliżona do właściwości wody

Eigenschaften der Pumpe

Proportionaler Druckmodus

Konstanter Druckmodus

Festgelegte Drehzahlmodus

AUTO-Anpassungsmodus

Zasilanie jednofazowe (AC/DC):  

Napięcie 220~240V

Częstotliwość 50/60Hz

Maks. moc wejściowa 65W

Klasa ochrony

 Klasa izolacji Klasa E

Maks. wysokość podnoszenia 8m

Maks. przepływ
3

4m /h

Wymiary rur  

Rozmiar króćca wlotowego i wylotowego G 1 1/2"

Temperatura otoczenia 0~+40°C

Temperatura cieczy  

Temperatura magazynowania +35°C~80°C

Maksymalne ciśnienie  

AC

IP44

EEI ≤0.21

DN25

2°C~110°C

10bar

Zasilanie jednofazowe (AC/DC):  

Napięcie 220~240V

Częstotliwość 50/60Hz

Maks. moc wejściowa 65W

Klasa ochrony

 Klasa izolacji Klasa E

Maks. wysokość podnoszenia 8m

Maks. przepływ
34m /h

Wymiary rur  

Rozmiar króćca wlotowego i wylotowego G 1 1/2"

Temperatura otoczenia 0~+40°C

Temperatura cieczy  

Temperatura magazynowania +35°C~80°C

Maksymalne ciśnienie  

Podstawowe dane techniczne  

AC

IP44

EEI ≤0.21

DN25

2°C~110°C

10bar
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